

11049

McCormick

4R SPH W/65" LAH

HYDRAULICS FINISH MATERIALS LIST

BEGINNING DATE
END DATE

PROJECT NO. 035779
McCormick

QTY	PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION
1	NB 6890-16-20	634E 16x20
1	2406-16-12	883 FS 16x12
1	5151 HK-20	20 PA
4	5/16" 18x 3/4 HHCS	
4	5/16" Lock WASHER	
3	2035-H45MIDE4	BIN FILL FEED SPROCKET
1	6408-HHP-10	
48"	881-40	2 1/2" Suction HOSE
2	HC 238	
1	500454-85	634A 08x08
1	37T3-12-12	63TA 12x12
1	504095-125	634C 12x12
1	6	DTS-30054
2	6400-18-10	
108	6400-8-8	
2	6408-10-10 HHP	Allen Phg
3	634C-8-8	
6	634A 8-8	
4	6400-08-08	
2	500454-85	634A 08x08
2	2002-14	THROWN OBJECT DECAL
1	2002-16	TO PREVENT SERIOUS INJURY
1	6801-08-08	
1	2406-14-12	
1	2406-12-08	
1	112-1066	

HYDRAULICS FINISH MATERIALS LIST

BEGINNING DATE
END DATE

PROJECT NO. McCormick

QTY	PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION
1	NB6890-12-16	63UF 12x16
2	HC125	
4	DTS 2349	
2	NB6892-16-16	63UF 16x16
2	NB6842-16-16	63SF 16x16
2	39H3-16-16	Z634A 16x16
16	12Mx1.75x45mm HHCS 10.9	
16	12m HI Collar Lock WASHER	
4	500495-125	63UF 12x12
4	500454-125	634A 12x12
1	2015-010	9VZ10
2	6400-16-12	
1	30068-019	RETURN FILTER BRKT
1	2015-031	RLT9VZ10F20DS
1	37T3-16-16	63TA-16x16
1		DTS 7005-2
2	6400-08-08	
1	30029-019	SV3 MOUNT
4	7/16-14x4 SHCS ALLOY	
4	7/16 HI Collar Lock WASHER	
2	1/4" 20x2 1/2 HHCS	
2	1/4" Lock WASHER	
2	1/4" FLAT WASHER	
1	6408-HHP-12	
2	6408-HHP-06	
1	6400-08-12	
1	6408-12	
2	6400-12-12	
1	2014-22290	
4	7/16-14x1 1/4 HHCS GR8	

Detail List

Part#	Description	Qty
100037	3/8" Steel Line Clamp	x v ii
100050	1/2" Steel Line Clamp	xx X X X X X v X X
100062	5/8" Steel Line Clamp	xx v
100087	7/8" Steel Line Clamp	x X X x X X X v X X X X i i v #
100100	1" Steel Line Clamp	XXXX
100125	1 1/4" Steel Line Clamp	
100150	1 1/2" Steel Line Clamp	
100200	2" Steel Line Clamp	
100225	2 1/4" Steel Line Clamp	
100250	2 1/2" Steel Line Clamp	
ABAX1000-06	Straight Tube Adapter to JIC Male #6	
ABAX1000-08	Straight Tube Adapter to JIC Male #8	
ABAX1000-10	Straight Tube Adapter to JIC Male #10	
ABAX1000-14-12	Strght Tube Adptr to JIC Male #14-12	
ABAX1000-16	Straight Tube Adapter to JIC Male #16	
BA19-06	3/8" Replacement Sleeve	
BA19-08	1/2" Replacement Sleeve	
BA19-10	5/8" Replacement Sleeve	
BA19-14	7/8" Replacement Sleeve	
BA19-16	1" Replacement Sleeve	
BAX1100 06	3/8" NPT Female x 3/8" Tube	
BAX1100 08	1/2" NPT Female x 5/8" Tube	
BAX1100 10	1/2" NPT Female x 5/8" Tube	
BAX1100 14	3/4" NPT Female x 7/8" Tube	
BAX1200 06	3/8" Tube Union	
BAX1200 08	1/2" Tube Union	
BAX1200 10	5/8" Tube Union	
BAX1200 14	7/8" Tube Union	
BAX1200 16	1" Tube Union	
BAX3100 06	3/8" NPT x 3/8" Tube Tee	
BAX3100 08	1/2" NPT x 1/2" Tube Tee	
BAX3100 10	1/2" NPT x 5/8" Tube Tee	
BAX3100 14	3/4" NPT x 7/8" Tube Tee	
BAX3100 16	1" NPT x 1" Tube Tee	
BAX3200 08	1/2" Tube Tee	
BAX3200 14	7/8" Tube Tee	
BAX3200 16	1" Tube Tee	

Detail Dept Fittings List

Part #	Description	New #	Quantity
840FS-06	JIC Tube Sleeve	319-06	
840FS-08	JIC Tube Sleeve	319-08	
840FS-10	JIC Tube Sleeve	319-10	
840FS-14	JIC Tube Sleeve	319-14	 X X X X
840FS-16	JIC Tube Sleeve	319-16	X X
841FS-06	JIC Tube Nut	318-06	
841FS-08	JIC Tube Nut	318-08	
841FS-10	JIC Tube Nut	318-10	
841FS-14	JIC Tube Nut	318-14	 X X X X
841FS-16	JIC Tube Nut	318-16	X X
842FS-06	Male JIC x Male JIC	2403-06	
842FS-08	Male JIC x Male JIC	2403-08	
842FS-08-06	Male JIC x Male JIC	2403-08-06	
842FS-10-08	Male JIC x Male JIC	2403-10-08	
842FS-14	Male JIC x Male JIC	2403-14	
842FS-14-12	Male JIC x Male JIC	2403-14-12	 X X X X
842FS-16	Male JIC x Male JIC	2403-16	
842FS-16-12	Male JIC x Male JIC	2403-16-12	
844FS-06	Male JIC Tee	2603-06	1
844FS-08	Male JIC Tee	2603-08	1
844FS-08-08-06	Male JIC Tee	2603-08-08-06	1
844FS-14	Male JIC Tee	2603-14	1
844FS-16-16-16	Male JIC Tee	2603-16-16-16	
883FS-12-16	Female JIC x Male JIC Rdcr	2406-12-16	1
883FS-14-12	Female JIC x Male JIC Rdcr	2406-14-12	1

